
Esteban Martín Joven
Garnacha, Tempranillo, Syrah
DO Cariñena, Aragon, España

Chateau Lauduc 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux AOC, 
Francia

Montefiori Nuevo Mundo Tinto Guadalupe
Nebbiolo, Montepulciano, Sangiovese 
Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California, Mexico

Escorihuela Gascon
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

Artuke
Tempranillo, Rioja DOCa, España

Moulin de Gassac 
Pinot Noir, Pays d'Oc IGP, Languedoc, Francia

Casa Naufrago Ell-Polp
Tempranillo, Cab Sauvignon, Malbec, 
Valle de Parras, Coahuila, México

Don Leo Camesh
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Shiraz
Valle de Parras, Coahuila, México

Michael David Freakshow
Zinfandel, Lodi, California, Estados Unidos

Malabrigo
Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero DO, España

$130

$150

$150

$500

$650

$650

$800

$850

$900

$850

$1100

$1250

$1850

O
ASIS OCEAN CLUB

M

E N Ú  D E  V I N O
S

restaurant  beach  bar
ocean club



L.A. Cetto
Chardonnay,  Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California, Mx

Maison Nicolas
Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d'Oc, Languedoc, Francia

Pennautier 
Chardonnay, Languedoc, Francia

Gregoris
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Italia

Haut Marin Fossiles
Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc, Gros Manseng
Côtes de Gascogne IGP, Francia

Maximin 
Riesling Semi seco, Mosel, Alemania

Javier Sans
Verdejo, DO Rueda, España

Von Winning Win Win
Riesling Trocken, Pfalz, Alemania

Albariño de Fefiñanes
DO Rías Baixas, España

Peyrassol La Croix
Mediterranee IGP, Francia 

Itzcuintle Xolo
Grenache, Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California, México

Roubine La Vie en Rose
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Côtes de Provence, Francia

Riccadonna
Prosecco DOC, Italia

Praön de María Serendipia Brut
Syrah Rosado, Aguascalientes, Mexico

Marsuret L'ars Brut
Prosecco DOC, Treviso, Valdobbiadene, Italia

A Margaine Le Brut
Champagne AOC Premier Cru, Francia

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Champagne AOC, Francia   

$450

$500

$650 

$650

$800

$900 

$950

$975

$1200

$700
 

$800

$950

$450

$750

$800

$1850

$2000
   

$130

$150 

$150

 

$150
 

$150

   

O
ASIS OCEAN CLUB

M

E N Ú  D E  V I N O
S

restaurant  beach  bar
ocean club


