

MENÚ

*Vinos**Tinto***Esteban Martín Joven**Garnacha, Tempranillo, Syrah  
DO Cariñena, Aragon, España

\$130

\$500

**Chateau Lauduc**Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux AOC,  
Francia

\$150

\$650

**Montefiori Nuevo Mundo Tinto Guadalupe**Nebbiolo, Montepulciano, Sangiovese  
Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California, Mexico

\$150

\$650

**Escorihuela Gascon**

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina



\$800

**Artuke**

Tempranillo, Rioja DOCa, España



\$850

**Moulin de Gassac**

Pinot Noir, Pays d'Oc IGP, Languedoc, Francia



\$900

**Casa Naufrago Ell-Polp**Tempranillo, Cab Sauvignon, Malbec,  
Valle de Parras, Coahuila, México

\$850

**Don Leo Camesh**Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Shiraz  
Valle de Parras, Coahuila, México

\$1100

**Michael David Freakshow**

Zinfandel, Lodi, California, Estados Unidos



\$1250

**Malabrigo**

Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero DO, España



\$1850



## Blanco



<b>L.A. Cetto</b> Chardonnay, Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California, Mx	●	\$450
<b>Maison Nicolas</b> Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d'Oc, Languedoc, Francia	\$130	\$500
<b>Pennautier</b> Chardonnay, Languedoc, Francia	\$150	\$650
<b>Gregoris</b> Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Italia	\$150	\$650
<b>Haut Marin Fossiles</b> Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc, Gros Manseng Côtes de Gascogne IGP, Francia	●	\$800
<b>Maximin</b> Riesling Semi seco, Mosel, Alemania	●	\$900
<b>Javier Sans</b> Verdejo, DO Rueda, España	●	\$950
<b>Von Winning Win Win</b> Riesling Trocken, Pfalz, Alemania	●	\$975
<b>Albariño de Fefiñanes</b> DO Rías Baixas, España	●	\$1200

## Rosado

<b>Peyrassol La Croix</b> Mediterranee IGP, Francia	\$150	\$700
<b>Itzcuintle Xolo</b> Grenache, Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California, México	●	\$800
<b>Roubine La Vie en Rose</b> Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Côtes de Provence, Francia	●	\$950

## Espumoso

<b>Riccadonna</b> Prosecco DOC, Italia	\$150	\$450
<b>Praön de María Serendipia Brut</b> Syrah Rosado, Aguascalientes, Mexico	●	\$750
<b>Marsuret L'ars Brut</b> Prosecco DOC, Treviso, Valdobbiadene, Italia	●	\$800
<b>A Margaine Le Brut</b> Champagne AOC Premier Cru, Francia	●	\$1850
<b>Moet &amp; Chandon Imperial Brut</b> Champagne AOC, Francia	●	\$2000